
WOMEN'S COUNCIL OF REALTORS LOCAL AFFILIATES

Last Name First Name Company Address City State Zip Phone EmailLast Name First Name Company Address City State  Zip Phone Email
Alfonso Olga Expert Mortgage 3523 SW 2nd Ave Cape Coral FL 33914 239‐464‐1930 OlgaZAlfonso@aol.com
Baublis Connie Southern Premier Realty 1716 Cape Coral Okwy W Cape Coral FL 33914 239‐628‐4702 Office@SouthernPremierRealty.com
Craig Peter Brightway Insurance 5660 Bayshore Road #45 N. Fort Myers FL 33917 239‐671‐9462 peter.craig@brightway.com
Delaney, ESQ. Jennifer Law Office of Kevin Jursinski & Assoc 15701 S. Tamiami Trail Fort Myers FL 33908 239‐337‐5364 jdelaney@kfjlaw.com
Eickholt Pat Luxury Home Solutions 13830 Jetport Commerce Pkwy. Ste. 3 Fort Myers FL 33913 239‐728‐2143 peickholt@mylhs.com
Elliott Jerry BB & T Oswald Tripp and Co POBox 60139 Fort Myers FL 33906 239‐433‐7167 jselliott@bbandt.com
Gerwitz Felice United Inspection Services 15720 S. Pebble Lane Fort Myers FL 33912 239‐470‐7471 felice@mediaangels.comGerwitz Felice United Inspection Services 15720 S. Pebble Lane Fort Myers FL 33912 239 470 7471 felice@mediaangels.com
Frost  Linda Nash Insurance 8801 College Parkway Suite 1 Fort Myers FL 33919 239‐826‐2292 linda@niateam.com
Hill  Terry Fast Signs 12211 S. Cleveland Avenue Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐274‐0744 348@fastsigns.com 
Hilla Erica Mortgage Wharehouse 13430 Parker Commons Blvd Fort Myers FL 33912 847‐651‐9213 erica@mortgagewharehouse.com
Hubicki Debbie Haas & Hubicki Ins Assoc 3398 Forum Blvd #110 Fort Myers Fl 33905 239‐931‐5390 Debbie.Hubicki@Brightway.com
Kazor Pat Arbonne Cosmetics 8259 Potomac Lane Naples FL 34104 239‐455‐5717 pckarbonn@comcast.net
Kircher  Jeffrey Third Federal 5030 s Cleveland Av Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐931‐3338 jeffrey.kircher@thirdfederal.com
Knowlton Linda Mortgage Group Services 13131 University Dr. Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐790‐3206 linda@mortgagegroupservices.comKnowlton Linda Mortgage Group Services 13131 University Dr. Fort Myers FL 33907 239 790 3206 linda@mortgagegroupservices.com
Kostera Kristi Tomasso Mortgage 4410 SE 16th Place Cape Coral FL 33904 239‐945‐4348 Kristi@tomasso.com
Malone Matt Devcon Security 17162 Alico Center Rd #4 Ft Myers FL 33967 239‐205‐0808 Mmalone@devconsecurity.com
Malone Jenny 2‐10 Home Buyers Warranty 10375 E. Harvard Avenue Denver  CO 80231 239‐248‐0155 jmalone@2‐10.com
Mast Dale Culligan Water 16101 Old US41 Fort Myers FL 33912 239‐482‐2213 dale@culliganman.net
Montgomery Audra Advantaira Trust, LLC 1520 Royal Palm Square Blvd. #320 Fort Myers FL 33919 239‐333‐1032 audra@advantatrust.com
Petracco Valerie Florida Gulf Bank 8870 Daniels Parkway Fort Myers FL 33912 239‐225‐7268 valerie.petracco@floridagulfbank.com
Porter Shelly Third Federal 5030 S Cleveland Av Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐931‐3338 Shelly.Porter@ThirdFederal.comPorter Shelly Third Federal 5030 S Cleveland Av Fort Myers FL 33907 239 931 3338 Shelly.Porter@ThirdFederal.com
Shay‐See Theresa Costco Wholesale 7171 Cypress Lake Drive Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐415‐6003 W351mkt01@costco.com 
Timmerman Lisa Tomasso Mortgage 4410 SE 16th Place, Suite1 Cape Coral FL 33904 239‐945‐4348 Lisa_Timmerman10@hotmail.com
Torres Adriana Stage & Amaze 8578 Colony Trace Drive Fort Myers FL 33908 239‐738‐0951 adriana@stageandamaze.com
Trusal Jaclyn McCaughan Mortgage Co 1705 Colonial Blvd B2 Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐850‐0429 j.trusal@yahoo.com
Welter Debbie Welter & Associates Accounting 8695 College Prky Ste #1152 Fort Myers FL 33919 239‐770‐3797 welteraudit@gmail.com

NATIONAL SECONDARY AFFILIATES
Ankenbrandt Cheryl Amerispec Inspection Services 5245 Big Pine Way Ft Myers FL 33907 239‐277‐7380 cankenbrandt@amerispec.net
Carvotta Dawn The Real Estate Book 5401 SW 25th Ct Cape Coral FL 33914 239‐443‐0522 Dawn@Trebfl.com
Collins David Marketplace Title 10600 Chevrolet Way Suite 103 Estero FL 33928 413‐262‐2622 David@FLTitles.com
Altemeyer Rick WFG / Transamerica 4575 Via Royal STE. 100 Fort Myers FL 33919 239‐980‐7883 Wfg7702@gmail.com


